
Plan Holder List
LS5 I&I Sewer Improvement Phase 1 CIP 2023-WW03
Initiated (ITB date) 07/11/2024 and maintained through the bid solicitation window by Aaron Janicke

Name Organization E-mail Seondary E-mail City, State, Zip

Myke Landis Landis & Landis Construction MLandis@llconstruction.com Marylhurst, OR 97036

Cody Carpenter Landis & Landis Construction CCarpenter@llconstruction.com Marylhurst, OR 97036

Lance L. Greaves Emery & Sons Construction Group, LLC Lance.Greaves@EmeryandSons.com Salem, OR 97302

Chrisy Couts Seattle Daily Journal of Commerce plans@djc.com chrisy.martin@djc.com Seattle, WA 98104

Trina Moritz Eugene Builders Exchange projects@ebe.org Eugene, OR 97402

Ben Burgi Canby Excavating benb@canbyex.com Canby, OR 97013

John Steinbrunner Oldcastle Infrastructure John.Steinbrunner@oldcastle.com Wilsonville, OR 97070

Jaegen Gilmour Pacific Excavation jgilmour@pacificexc.com Eugene, OR 97402

Anne Boutwell AKS Engineering & Forestry, LLC boutwella@aks-eng.com  Tualatin, OR 97062

Sonja Sommerfeldt James W Fowler Co estimating@jwfowler.com sonjas@jwfowler.com Dallas, OR 97338 

Natashia Pardo ConstructConnect Natashia.Pardo@constructconnect.com Cincinnati, OH 45209

Charlotte Dwonch Tapani, Inc. quotes@tapani.com charlotted@tapani.com Richland, WA 99354

Patricia Manarin Deltek, Inc. PublicRecords@deltek.com Herndon VA 20171

Taylor Morales Builders Exchange of Washington, Inc production@bxwa.com taylor@bxwa.com Everett, WA 98201

Brie Kidwell Plan Center Northwest brie@plancenternw.com Clackamas, OR 97015

Lori Cooley Salem Contractors Exchange lori@sceonline.org Salem, OR 97302

Sharlene Richard DJC Project Center srichard@djcoregon.com

Kailey Casey Tri-City Construction Council bidinfo@tcplancenter.com Kennewick, WA 99336

Stan Orr ORR Inc  bids@orrinc.us TURNER OR 97392

Brandon Fulton Iron Horse brandonf@ironhorsellc.com Fairview, OR 97024

Amber Hill Moore Excavation, Inc. amber.hill@themeigroup.com Fairview, OR 97024

Description: The Plan Holders List is a list of entities that have requested plans for this project, as described in the Invitation to Bid.
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